UN/CEFACT Forum Officials 2004-2006 

	Surname
	Name
	Nominated by
	Function
	Email

	Forum Management Group



	Raman
	Dick
	The Netherlands
	FMG Chair
	Dick.raman@tieglobal.com

	Sue
	Probert
	The United Kingdom
	FMG Vice Chair
	Sue.probert@sepiaeb.com


	Champion
	Jean Luc
	Belgium
	TBG Chair
	jean_luc_champion@yahoo.com

	Stuhec
	Gunther
	Germany
	TMG Chair
	Gunther.stuhec@sap.com

	Conroy
	Mike
	France
	ICG Chair
	Michael.conroy@wanadoo.fr

	Grangard
	Anders
	France
	ATG Chair
	agrangard@gencod-ean.fr

	Brisch
	Klaus
	Germany
	LG Chair
	klaus.brisch@westphalen-law.com

	Forum Group Officials



	ATG

	Grangard
	Anders
	France
	Chair
	agrangard@gencod-ean.fr

	Crawford
	Mark
	USA
	Vice Chair
	MCRAWFORD@lmi.org

	ICG

	Conroy
	Mike
	France
	Chair
	michael.conroy@wanadoo.fr

	Dobbing
	David
	Australia
	Vice Chair
	ddobbing@attglobal.net

	LG

	Brisch
	Klaus
	Germany
	Co-Chair
	klaus.brisch@westphalen-law.com

	Nichols
	Phil
	USA
	Co-Chair
	nicholsp@wharton.upenn.edu

	Marsh
	David
	The United Kingdom
	Vice Chair
	David.Marsh@dickinson-dees.com

	TBG

	Champion
	Jean-Luc
	Belgium
	Chair
	Jean_Luc_Champion@yahoo.com

	Kim
	Yong Jae
	Republic of Korea
	Vice Chair
	yjkim@kinst.ac.kr

	Cragge
	Gordon
	The United Kingdom
	Vice Chair
	Gordon.cragge@sitrpo.org.uk


	Gailly
	Yves
	France
	Vice Chair
	Yves.gailly@Bnpparibas.com


	TMG

	Stuhec
	Günther
	Germany
	Chair
	gunther.stuhec@sap.com

	Tell
	Anders W
	Sweden
	Vice Chair
	anderst@toolsmiths.se

	Huemer
	Christian,
	Austria
	Vice Chair
	ch@mminf.univie.ac.at

	
	
	
	
	

	Standards Liaison Rapporteur

	Vuillemier 
	François
	Switzerland
	
	fvuille@attglobal.net


